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LKM MIG 500 HCTORCE

T
O
R
C
E

23545

23505

23541

23618

23612

23614

23507

23613

23510

CAVO POTENZA
23615-3mt 
23616-4mt 
23617-5mt

guaina nuda diametro 1,2-1,6mm

23618

Ø

H

E-Cu

CODICE

Cu-Cr-Zr E-Cu Al

0,8mm

1,0mm

1,2mm

1,6mm

25,0mm

29,0mm

25,0mm

23566

23569 

23572

23575

23607

23608 

23609* 

23565

23568

23571*

23574

23567

23570

23573

23576

OTTONE

OTTONE

RAME

M8

M8

30

Ø CODICE

14,0mm

16,0mm

19,0mm

23590 

23591* 

23592

76
,0

CODICE

PLASTICA 

CERAMICA

28
,0

23610

23611*

*INCLUSO


